DIVIN COUNTY

Baldwin County Emergency Management Agency

Baldwin County Commission

For Immediate Release March 11, 2024

MEDIA CONTACT:

Jessica Waters EMA Public Information Officer & Communications Specialist Phone: 251-972-6807

Email: jessica.waters@baldwincountyal.gov

PUBLIC NOTICE

BALDWIN COUNTY LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE (LEPC) MEETING

Monday, March 18, 2024 10:30 a.m. Baldwin County Emergency Operations Center 23100 McAuliffe Drive Robertsdale, Alabama 36567

For more information, contact the Baldwin County EMA at (251) 972-6807. In the event of an emergency, please dial 9-1-1.

###